
ROCORI High School Winter Sports Options 

 

 

Winter activities will be starting soon.  Here are some starting dates.  Times may vary. 

• Dance 10-24 at DEF Building 

• Girls Hockey 10-31 at Richmond Arena (multi-school coop) 

• Girls Basketball 11-14 at RHS Gym 

• Boys Hockey 11-14 at Paynesville Arena (multi-school coop) 

• Alpine Ski TBD at Powder Ridge (multi-school coop)-Team Meeting at Cathedral HS 

Library on 10-26 at 7pm. 

• Boys Basketball 11-21 at RHS Gym 

• Wrestling 11-21 at RHS Wrestling Room 

• Boys Swimming and Diving 11-28 at RHS Pool (coop with Tech) 

 

Winter Head Coaches: 

• Dance-Joyce Baumann baumannj@rocori.k12.mn.us  

• Girls Hockey-Andrew Maron marona@rocori.k12.mn.us 

• Girls Basketball-Val Fraley   fraleyv@rocori.k12.mn.us  

• Boys Hockey-Zach Johnson   johnsonz@rocori.k12.mn.us  

• Alpine Ski-Chris Longtin  c_longtin76@msn.com  STCLOUDBREAKAWAYS@GMAIL.COM 

• Boys Basketball-Tyler Barker  tyhoops2@gmail.com 

• Wrestling-Dustin Kramer   kramerd@rocori.k12.mn.us  

• Boys Swimming and Diving-Rebecca Miller  rebecca@millerfive.net 

 

  

Don’t forget for each new season: 

 
Online sign up instructions for sports: 

What You Need to Do to Participate in a FALL ACTIVITY/WINTER ACTIVITY/SPRING ACTIVITY (Sport) 

• Parents/Students – You need to fill out the 2021-2022 MSHSL Eligibility form (ONLINE ONLY).  

You will find the link to this form on the ROCORI Activities home page.  You need to complete 

the form only once per school year.  A current physical must be on file every three (3) years.  If 

you have any questions concerning your students physical date, please stop in or call Lori 

Mandelko at the Activities Office at 320-685-4917. 

• We are requesting that you pay the activity fee on RevTrak.  If this does not work for you, we 

will accept a check or cash.  Pay fees $170 or $500 for hockey 

• Have this done before practice starts 
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